AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - CONTRACT 10 CODE PAcE °F| PAGES
1 2
2, AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
087 See Block 16C 11EM002080
6. ISSUED BY CODE [00501 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i othor than ffom 6) CooE 150901
Savannah River Operations Savannah River Operations
U.S., Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations Savannah River Operations
P.O. Box A P.0O. Box A
Aiken SC 29802 Aiken SC 29802
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stroel county. Stato and 2iP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC
Attn: Katy Burnau 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
Savannah River Site
Building 766-H % |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
Aiken SC 29808 DE-AC09-09SR22505
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 808376193 IFACFL"YCODE 12/08/2008
1T TRISTYEXTONLY AFPLES TO AMENDNENTS OF SOLITITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i lisextonded, | msnot d
Offers must acknowledga roceipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spocified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following mothods: (a) By leting
ilems 8 and 15, and retluming coples of the dmanl; {b) By ack dging recolp! of this amendment on each copy of tho offer submitted; or (c) By
parate lattar or telagram which inciudes a referenca lo the solicitation and dment b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. If by
virtue of this amendmant you dosire to chango an cifer alroady submittod, such change may ba medo by tefegram of lefter, providod each telogram of letter mokes reforonco
to tho sallcitgllon and this amendment, and is received prior to the opaning hour and date specifiod.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ roquired}
No change in accounting and appropriation data.
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N ITEM 14, B ,
CHECKONE | A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify autfiority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORGER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 85 changes in paying office,
appropniation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEM AGRI I S| AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement (Aug 1987) Alt II & Alt III (Apr 1984)
D. OTRER {Specily lype of modilcelcn and euthonty)
E.iMPORTANT: Contractor Qs not, x is required to sign thls document gnd rotsm 1 copios to the issuing cffice.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF saction headings. including solicitotion/contract subject mettor whore feasible.)
See Page 2. .
R
B
Excopt as provided herein, ail torms and conditions of the documaent referenced In Item 9A or 10A, as heretofors hanged and in kult forco and eifect.
* 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNEE(T ype or pirg) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
l_y‘b‘ N D oL.S o James E. Hawkins
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFERQR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
LA sy 6 Ape 201
{Signaturs ol parson authorized o sign)
NSN 7540.01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83})

Proacribad by GSA

Provious ecition unusable
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




Contract No, DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modiflcation No. 087
Page 2 of 2

SF30 Block 14

A. The purpose of this modification is to definitize Modification 073 by the following
equitable adjustment:

A.l. The estimated cost for work performed under Modification 073 from February 11,
2011 to March 28, 2011 is established at $880,992.13 with the base fixed fee being
$48,454.57. The estimated cost for work performed under Modification 073 after
March 28, 2011 is established at $2,737,146.35 with an adjustment to the award fee
pool of $225,814.57. The total estimated cost of work under Modification 073 is
$3,618,138.48 plus a fee (fixed and award fee) of $274,269.14 equals $3,892,407.62.

B. The Contractor hereby releases the Government from any and all liability under this
contract for further equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances
giving rise to the madification (modification 087) as stated above.

C. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.




